SEARCH RESULTS

72 Presentations for keyword(s): "832" , dates: "01/18/2024 - 01/18/2026"

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN b

6490-80101-23-007
2540-80102-23-008
3670-80102-23-009
4900-80102-23-002
2200-80101-23-005
2060-80102-23-005
6870-80102-23-003
2970-80101-23-007
2200-80102-23-007
2970-80102-23-007

3670-80102-23-010
3910-80102-23-002
3010-80101-23-008
6870-80101-23-003
2980-80102-23-003
4300-80102-23-005
2970-80101-23-008
2970-80102-23-008
3010-80102-23-004
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PC 832 ARREST
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PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 ARREST

PC 832 ARREST

PC 832 Arrest, Search and Seizure is a 40-hour course designed to
satisfy the requirement for Peace Officers, identified in Sections
830.10 and 830.11 of the Penal Code. Subjects include:
Orientations, ethics, discretionary decision-making, arrest, search,
seizure, communications and examination. In order to meet
P.0.S.T.'s minimum arrest techniques requirements, this course
involves stressful physical activities that require full use of arms and
legs with no back or other medical impairments. This certified PC
832 course, which is designed specifically for Peace Officers, does
not qualify students for certification as registered guards and/or
armed registered guards with the Department of Consumer Affairs.
Because this course is designed to provide practical hands on
training in police tactics and weapon usage, participants in this
course will engage in physically demanding classroom training
exercises that include a risk of injury to the participant.

CPT: No

Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement
Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: $128.00
College Units: 2

To register, contact the presenter:
SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER
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DATES &
01/19/2024
01/22/2024
01/22/2024
01/22/2024
01/22/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
02/05/2024

Start Date: 02/05/2024
End Date: 02/09/2024

02/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/12/2024
02/12/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/27/2024
03/04/2024
03/04/2024

Sign In

BROWSE BY CATEGORY ¥

[ NEW SEARCH ] [ ADVANCED SEARCH ]

COURSE LOCATION P

SHAFTER

SAN JOSE
HUNTINGTON BEACH
MARYSVILLE
RIVERSIDE

ORANGE

HANFORD
MCCLELLAN
RIVERSIDE

MC CLELLAN

SACRAMENTO REGIONAL

PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG.
CENTER

5146 ARNOLD AVE.
MC CLELLAN 95652
(916) 570-5000

HUNTINGTON BEACH
SUSANVILLE
LOMPOC

HANFORD

WINDSOR

SAN MARCOS
MCCLELLAN

MC CLELLAN
LOMPOC

1223
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