

SEARCH RESULTS

[NEW SEARCH] [ADVANCED SEARCH]

72 Presentations for keyword(s): "832" , dates: "01/18/2024 - 01/18/2026"

1 2 3 Last

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN	COURSE TITLE	DATES	COURSE LOCATION	HOURS
6490-80101-23-007	PC 832 FIREARMS	01/19/2024	SHAFTER	24
2540-80102-23-008	PC 832 ARREST	01/22/2024	SAN JOSE	40
3670-80102-23-009	PC 832 ARREST	01/22/2024	HUNTINGTON BEACH	40
4900-80102-23-002	PC 832 ARREST	01/22/2024	MARYSVILLE	40
2200-80101-23-005	PC 832 FIREARMS	01/22/2024	RIVERSIDE	24
2060-80102-23-005	PC 832 ARREST	01/29/2024	ORANGE	40
6870-80102-23-003	PC 832 ARREST	01/29/2024	HANFORD	40
2970-80101-23-007	PC 832 FIREARMS	01/29/2024	MCCLELLAN	24
2200-80102-23-007	PC 832 ARREST	02/05/2024	RIVERSIDE	40
2970-80102-23-007	PC 832 ARREST	Start Date: 02/05/2024 End Date: 02/09/2024	MC CLELLAN SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER 5146 ARNOLD AVE. MC CLELLAN 95652 (916) 570-5000	40
	<p>PC 832 Arrest, Search and Seizure is a 40-hour course designed to satisfy the requirement for Peace Officers, identified in Sections 830.10 and 830.11 of the Penal Code. Subjects include: Orientations, ethics, discretionary decision-making, arrest, search, seizure, communications and examination. In order to meet P.O.S.T.'s minimum arrest techniques requirements, this course involves stressful physical activities that require full use of arms and legs with no back or other medical impairments. This certified PC 832 course, which is designed specifically for Peace Officers, does not qualify students for certification as registered guards and/or armed registered guards with the Department of Consumer Affairs. Because this course is designed to provide practical hands on training in police tactics and weapon usage, participants in this course will engage in physically demanding classroom training exercises that include a risk of injury to the participant.</p> <p>CPT: No Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: \$128.00 College Units: 2</p> <p>To register, contact the presenter: SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER</p>			
3670-80102-23-010	PC 832 ARREST	02/05/2024	HUNTINGTON BEACH	40
3910-80102-23-002	PC 832 ARREST	02/05/2024	SUSANVILLE	40
3010-80101-23-008	PC 832 FIREARMS	02/12/2024	LOMPOC	24
6870-80101-23-003	PC 832 FIREARMS	02/12/2024	HANFORD	24
2980-80102-23-003	PC 832 ARREST	02/26/2024	WINDSOR	40
4300-80102-23-005	PC 832 ARREST	02/26/2024	SAN MARCOS	40
2970-80101-23-008	PC 832 FIREARMS	02/27/2024	MCCLELLAN	24
2970-80102-23-008	PC 832 ARREST	03/04/2024	MC CLELLAN	40
3010-80102-23-004	PC 832 ARREST	03/04/2024	LOMPOC	40